CASE NO

CY16-023110
CY16-023176
CY16-023110
CY16-023176
CY16-022972
CY16-023236
CY16-023236
CY16-023176
CY16-023176
CY16-023110
CY16-023176
CY16-023110
CY16-022942
CY16-023052
CY16-023241
CY16-023331
CY16-023133
CY16-023330
CY16-022972
CY16-022972
CY16-023184
CY16-023242
CY16-023242
CY16-023184
CY16-023180
CY16-023236
CY16-023184

LOCATION

55~ PERRY AV N

27— DOUGLAS DR N

55- .PERRY AV N

27~ DOUGLASDRN

30 AV N&WINNETKA AV N
HANSON CT N&WEST
HANSON CT N&WEST
27— DOUGLASDRN
27— DOUGLASDRN
55~ PERRY AV N

27—~ DOUGLAS DRN
55— PERRY AV N

33— ZANE AV N

70— 60 AV N

68~ 56 AV N

34-= PERRY AV N

60— LAKELAND AV N
55— WEST BROADWAY
30 AV N&WINNETKA AV N
30 AV N&WINNETKA AV N
36 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N
56 AV N&CO RD 81

56 AV N&CO RD 81

36 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N
HWY 100&WB 1394 TO NB
HANSON CT N&WEST

36 AV N&LOUISIANA AV N
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CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT
CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

September 2 - 12:

OFFENSE

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-FEAR BOD
ASSAULT-DOM-MS-FEAR BOD
ASSAULT-DOM-MS-INFLT BOD
ASSAULT-DOM-MS-INFLT BOD

CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-1ST DEG:
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG ~
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-INTERFERE, IMPEDE, DISRUPT 911
JUV

Juv

MISC

MISC

THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING

TRAF-ACC-HIT AND RUN-DRIVER
TRAF-ACC-INVOLVED DRIVER FAILS TO GIVE
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

1LG SRTV - §$300
$30 IN MERCHANDISE

DATE OCCURRED

09/23/2016 01:15
09/24/2016 01:18
09/23/2016 01:15
09/24/2016 01:18
09/21/2016 17:30
09/25/2016 01:43
09/25/2016 01:43
09/24/2016 01:18
09/24/2016 01:18
09/23/2016 01:15
09/24/2016 01:18
09/23/2016 01:15
09/21/2016 00:00
09/21/2016 00:00
09/25/2016 03:25
09/26/2016 10:57
09/23/2016 10:44
09/26/2016 15:09
09/21/2016 17:30
09/21/2016 17:30
09/24/2016 04:38
09/25/2016 04:00
09/25/2016 04:00
09/24/2016 04:38
09/24/2016 02:31
09/25/2016 01:43
09/24/2016 04:38
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CASE NO LOCATION
CY16-023180 HWY 100&WB 1394 TO NB
CY16-023236 HANSON CT N&WEST
CY16-022972 30 AV N&WINNETKA AV N
CY16-022972 30 AV N&WINNETKA AV N

CY - Media Report - Weekly.rep
Report Run: 09/28/2016 06:01

OFFENSE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-NO PROOF INSURANCE-MS
TRAF-OPEN BOTTLE-DRIVER/PASSENGER

End of Report

VALUE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

DATE OCCURRED
09/24/2016 02:31
09/25/2016 01:43
09/21/2016 17:30
09/21/2016 17:30
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